1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand
Crafted Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Candle Lanterns
Diwali Decoration Items for Mandir Temple (Dark Wood,
Pack of 2) | B0CKRRY7QJ ( GKD000322-BR2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹346.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹337.50 12% IGST ₹40.50 ₹378.00

TOTAL: ₹40.50 ₹378.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Seventy-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 2024 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube holder
wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design calendar big size unique
corporate gift for office decor 8 inch (4pc combo ecofriendly) |
B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2024 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar With Clock
Wooden Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For
Wall Decor And New Year Gifts (Clock Bamboo) | B0CQP3RTBV (
GKD000234-CLBW ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMPntmb38FOu83QmDgpoyks5l9KLJgQh

Date & Time: 13/01/2024, 14:00:23
hrs

Invoice Value: 
799.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Eco Friendly) (APJ Abdul Kalam) | B09TFFLNK6 (
GKD000230-APJ-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: arvmKpjGpP3iHo1Sqlsl Date & Time: 13/01/2024, 14:02:16 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner,Black Bamboo
Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste Your
Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5 Pack of 12) |
B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12-MFN ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,427.68 1 ₹1,427.68 12% IGST ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00

TOTAL: ₹171.32 ₹1,599.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMPoBM8XURRkgFaXbmydperKIGvSJV4A

Date & Time: 13/01/2024,
14:32:53 hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway